16.
08 0.0
0
2.9
5
34.
38
87.

MECHANICAL Dimensions 2.5" Pico-ITX Form Factor 100mm (3.94") x 72mm (2.83")
Height PCB: 1.6mm Top Side: 15mm, Bottom Side: 8mm
Ordering Information
Model Name P/N Processor Memory eMMC Display GbE RS-232/422/485 USB 3.1
Gen1 USB 2.0 Power Thermal Temp.
AL05P-BC-23E30 770-AL05P1-000G X5-E3930 2GB 32GB 1 1 1 2 2 PoE PD 48V Fanless 0 to 60°C
AL05P-BC-23E40 770-AL05P1-100G X5-E3940 2GB 32GB 1 1 1 2 2 PoE PD 48V Fanless 0 to 60°C
AL05P-BC-23N50 770-AL05P1-200G N3350 2GB 32GB 1 1 1 2 2 PoE PD 48V Fanless 0 to 60°C
AL05P-EC-23E30 770-AL05P1-400G X5-E3930 2GB 32GB 1 1 1 2 2 PoE PD 48V Fanless -20 to 70°C
AL05P-EC-23E40 770-AL05P1-500G X5-E3940 2GB 32GB 1 1 1 2 2 PoE PD 48V Fanless -20 to 70°C
Note: N4200 is supported upon request with MOQ requirement.
Packing List Optional Items
• 1 AL05P board
• 1 Heat spreader (Height: 15mm) E Series CPU: A71-808315-000G